SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF RECHECKING OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF M.B.B.S. 2ND PROFESSIONAL
(SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (SEPTEMBER, 2023)

SINo College

1 Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

2 Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

3 Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

4  Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

5 Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Roll No Name

13386

13732

200460

16895

200862

SONIA RONGPIPI Fail

SARCHELON HANSE Fail

MAYLINSON INGTI  Fail

KATHAR

PARTHAJIT KULI Fail

VISHAL MEENA Fail

Result Rechecked Subject

Rechecked Pathology(Paper-Il) Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Rechecked Microbiology Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Rechecked Microbiology Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Rechecked Pharmacology Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Rechecked Microbiology(Paper-l),  Fail in Rechecked
Pharmacology Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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