

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF RECHECKING OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF M.B.B.S. 2ND PROFESSIONAL (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (SEPTEMBER, 2023)

SINo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Rechecked Subject	Remark
1	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	13386	SONIA RONGPIPI	Fail	Rechecked Pathology(Paper-II)	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
2	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	13732	SARCHELON HANSE	Fail	Rechecked Microbiology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
3	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	200460	MAYLINSON INGTI KATHAR	Fail	Rechecked Microbiology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
4	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	16895	PARTHAJIT KULI	Fail	Rechecked Pharmacology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
5	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	200862	VISHAL MEENA	Fail	Rechecked Microbiology(Paper-I), Pharmacology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences